PRODUCT CATALOG
ST-2302-FA
FIBER MULTIPLEXER
Overview
E3 electrical /
optical converter
Interface Conversion
2302-FA E3 fiber converter can be used to provide 34.36 (E3)

Complied
Specification
Ordering Information
UK
801, 8/F, Opulent Bldg.,
402-406 Hennessy Rd., Wanchai, Hong Kong
Tel: +852- 2893 8228  Fax: +852- 2893 1822
HongKong India Dubai
179B Norwood Road Southall Middlesex UK UB2 4JD
Tel+44-0208-8432233, Fax: +44-0208-5742244
F-23, Roshanara Complex, Roshanara Road,
Delhi-110007 Tel:- +91-11-23824050, 64704050
New Al Kuwaitat, Street 8, Villa 2B, AL AIN , UAE
P.O. Box. 13787, Tel/Fax: +9713-03-7377053
SPIKTEL TECHNOLOGIES LLC. SPIKTEL INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD. SPIKTEL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. SPIKTEL TECHNOLOGIES MEA
Corporate Office Branches
* All Right reserved to Spiktel
* Products design in UK.
* Specs and Pictures of the product can be revised according to R&D
www.spiktel.comwww.spiktel.co.uk Enquiry: sales@spiktel.com
Product
2302-FA/SM-40 E3/T3 fiber converter 110/220 V AC or 48 V DC, Single mode, 40 km
2302-FA/SM-60 E3/T3 fiber converter 110/220 V AC or 48 V DC, Single mode, 60 km
2302-FA/SM-120 E3/T3 fiber converter 110/220 V AC or 48 V DC, Single mode, 120 km
2302-FA/MM E3/T3 fiber converter 110/220 V AC or 48 V DC, Multi mode, 2 km
2302-FA/WDM E3/T3 fiber converter 110/220 VAC or 48 VDC, WDM(BiDi), 20km
 Descriptions
E3 electrical /
optical converter
Electrical